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Abstracts

Market Research announces that it has published a new study Optical Transceivers:

Market Shares, Strategy, and Forecasts, Worldwide, 2016 to 2022. The 2016 study has

723 pages, 217 tables and figures. The vendors in the optical transceivers industry have

invested in high-quality technology and processes to develop leading edge broadband

network capability.

Internet, enterprise augmented reality, and IoT Drive optical network adoption as the

mega data centers are poised for significant growth to support trillion-dollar app

markets. Global adoption of the Internet is driving rapid growth of the mega datacenter

and the need for very high speed network transmission. Optical transceivers are used to

upgrade telecommunications networks and launch very large mega data centers. The

development of innovative products is essential to keeping and growing market share

An optical transceiver is a single, packaged device that works as a transmitter and

receiver. An optical transceiver is used in an optical network to convert electrical signals

to optical signals and optical signals to electrical signals. Optical transceivers are widely

deployed in optical networking for broadband. Optical transceiver manufacturers test to

ensure that their optical transceivers have compliance with the defined specifications.

Testing of key optical parameters: transmitter optical power and receiver sensitivity is a

big deal.

According to Susan Eustis, leader of the team that prepared the research, “Optical

transceiver markets are driven by the use of broadband in every industry. Video,

Internet adoption, and tablets drive demand for broadband. Markets are influenced by

apps, augmented reality. IoT, the move to cloud computing and the adoption of smart

phones by 9.5 billion people by 2020. Mega data centers that support online commerce,
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streaming video, social networking, and cloud services for every industry are

expected to adopt optical transceivers as a fundamental technology. Software as a

Service (SaaS) is a primary offering that will leverage optical transceivers in this mega

data center.”

High-speed serial transceivers form the backbone of networks. Communications,

servers and many other electronic systems depend on high-speed serial transceivers.

Global adoption of the Internet is driving rapid growth of the mega datacenter. Data

centers support online commerce, streaming video, social networking, and cloud

services. Software as a Service (SaaS) is a primary offering.

Leading vendors offer a broad product selection. They are positioned with innovative

technology. Optical module manufacturers address the needs of all major networking

equipment vendors worldwide. Leading vendors have taken a leading role in

transforming the data communications and tele-communications equipment market.

The global optical transceiver market at $4.6 billion in 2015 up dramatically from $3.2

billion in 2013 is anticipated to grow to $41.1 billion by 2022 driven by the availability

and cost effectiveness of 100 Gbps, and 400 Gbps devices. Next generation optical

transceiver devices use less power, are less expensive, and are smarter and smaller.

The adoption of widespread use of the 100 Gbps devices, followed by 400 Gbps

devices and the vast increases in Internet traffic are core to helping manage change in

the communications infrastructure markets.

Market Research is an independent research organization funded by the sale of market

research studies all over the world and by the implementation of ROI models that are

used to calculate the total cost of ownership of equipment, services, and software. The

company has 35 distributors worldwide, including Global Information Info Shop, Market

Research.com, Research and Markets, electronics.ca, and Thompson Financial. Market

Research is positioned to help customers facing challenges that define the modern

enterprises.

The increasingly global nature of science, technology and engineering is a reflection of

the implementation of the globally integrated enterprise. Customers trust Market

research to work alongside them to ensure the success of the participation in a

particular market segment.

Market Research supports various market segment programs; provides trusted

technical services to the marketing departments. It carries out accurate market share
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and forecast analysis services for a range of commercial and government customers

globally. These are all vital market research support solutions requiring trust and

integrity.
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  2.4.7 Optical Transceiver 40G Market Forecasts
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3 OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

3.1 Finisar Transmitter / Transceivers

  3.1.1 Finisar 100GBASE-SR4 100m QSFP28 Optical Transceiver

  3.1.2 Finisar 100GBASE-SR4, OTU4 & 128G Fibre Channel Multirate 100m QSFP28

Optical Transceiver

  3.1.3 Finisar 100GE CWDM4 2 km QSFP28 Optical Transceiver

  3.1.4 Finisar 40GBASE-SR4 150m Gen2 QSFP+ Optical Transceiver

  3.1.5 Finisar 56G InfiniBand FDR/SAS 3.0/40G Ethernet 60m QSFP+ Optical

Transceiver

  3.1.6 Finisar 40G Ethernet LM4 140m Duplex Multimode QSFP+ Optical Transceiver

  3.1.7 Finisar 40GBASE-LR4 2km Lite QSFP+ Optical Transceiver

  3.1.8 Finisar 40GBASE-ER4 Multirate 40km QSFP+ Optical Transceiver

  3.1.9 Finisar 4x10GBASE-LR/W and OTN 10km QSFP+ Optical Transceiver

  3.1.10 Finisar 100GBASE-SR4 100m CFP4 Optical Transceiver

  3.1.11 Finisar 100GBASE-LR4 10km CFP2 Optical Transceiver

  3.1.12 Finisar 40GBASE-SR4 100m CFP Optical Transceiver

  3.1.13 Finisar 40GBASE-FR and OC-768 VSR NRZ Multirate CFP Optical Transceiver

  3.1.14 Finisar 12x10G (120G) 100m CXP Optical Transceiver

  3.1.15 Finisar 8G Fibre Channel (8GFC) SFP+ 150m Optical Transceiver

  3.1.16 Finisar's Digital Diagnostics

  3.1.17 Finisar DM200-01
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  3.1.18 Finisar DM200-02
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  3.1.20 Finisar DM80-02

  3.1.21 Finisar S7500

  3.1.22 Finisar S7610

3.2 Lumentum Optical Transceivers

  3.2.1 Lumentum 100G Transceivers

  3.2.2 Lumentum CFP2 LR4 Optical Transceiver with 100GE for up to 10 km Reach

  3.2.3 Lumentum CFP4 LR4 Optical Transceiver with 100GE for up to 10 km Reach

  3.2.4 Lumentum QSFP28 CWDM4 Optical Transceiver — Up to 2 km Reach for 100G

FEC-Enabled Systems

  3.2.5 Lumentum 40G Transceivers

  3.2.6 Lumentum QSFP+ 40G LR4 Optical Transceiver—1310 nm CWDM for up to

10km Reach

  3.2.7 Lumentum QSFP+ 40G SR4 Optical Transceiver — 850 nm for up to 100 m

Reach

  3.2.8 Lumentum Up to 16G Transceivers

  3.2.9 Lumentum 10G SFP+ 1310 nm Limiting Transceiver, 10GE Compliant

  3.2.10 Lumentum 10G SFP+ 850 nm Limiting Transceiver, 10GE Compatible

  3.2.11 Lumentum 10G SFP+ 850 nm Limiting Transceiver, 10GE Compliant

  3.2.12 Lumentum 16G FC Compliant 850 nm SFP+ Limiting Transceiver

  3.2.13 Lumentum 2.125/1.25/1.063 Gbps 850 nm SFP Transceiver

  3.2.14 Lumentum 4.25/ 2.125/1.063 Gbps 850 nm SFP Transceiver

  3.2.15 Lumentum 4.25/2.125/1.25/1.0625 Gbps 850 nm SFP Transceiver

  3.2.16 Lumentum 6G SFP+ 850 nm — 6G CPRI/OBSAI Compliant

  3.2.17 Lumentum 8.5G SFP+ 1310 nm Limiting Transceiver, 8 Gigabit Fibre Channel

Compliant

  3.2.18 Lumentum 8.5G SFP+ 850 nm Limiting Transceiver, 8 Gigabit Fibre Channel

Compliant

  3.2.19 Lumentum Tunable SFP+ Optical Transceiver with Limiting Electrical Interface

  3.2.20 Lumentum Tunable SFP+ Optical Transceiver with Linear Electrical Interface

  3.2.21 Lumentum XFP Optical Transceiver—850 nm over MMF for up to 300 m Reach

  3.2.22 Lumentum SONET/SDH Transceivers

  3.2.23 Lumentum Multiprotocol XFP Optical Transceiver — 1550 nm for up to 80 km

Reach

  3.2.24 Lumentum QSFP+ 40G LR4 Optical Transceiver—1310 nm CWDM for up to

10km Reach

  3.2.25 Lumentum QSFP+ 40G SR4 Optical Transceiver — 850 nm for up to 100 m

Reach
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  3.2.26 Lumentum Tunable Multiprotocol XFP Optical Transceiver for up to 80 km

reach

3.3 Viavi Solutions Optical Transceiver Testing Using the Viavi Solutions™ Multiple

Application Platform (MAP-200)

  3.3.1 Viavi Testing for Standards Compliance That Governs Optical Transceiver

Specifications

  3.3.2 Optical Parameter Categories

  3.3.3 Viavi Photodiode Material Used In A Power Meter

  3.3.4 Viavi MAP Optical Power Meters

3.4 Oclaro

  3.4.1 Oclaro Coherent CFP2-ACO

  3.4.2 Oclaro TL8800NACND LambdaFLEX Tunable XFP Module

  3.4.3 Oclaro TL8800ZPCND LambdaFLEX Zero Chirp Tunable XFP Module

  3.4.4 Oclaro 10G Tunable SFP+ TRS7080FNCxA000-x

  3.4.5 Oclaro TRC5E20ENF-xx000 / TRC5E20FNF-xx000 100 Gb/s CFP MSA 1310nm

LAN-WDM 10km Transceiver

  3.4.6 Oclaro 100G CFP2 LR4 100 Gb/s CFP2 MSA 1310nm LAN-WDM 10km

Transceiver

  3.4.7 Oclaro CFP4 100 Gb/s CFP4 MSA 1310nm LAN-WDM 10km Transceiver

  3.4.8 Oclaro 100G QSFP28 CWDM4 & CLR4 2km Transceiver

  3.4.9 Oclaro 100G QSFP28 LR4 10km Transceiver

  3.4.10 Oclaro TRC5B20xN 40Gb/s CFP MSA 1330nm DFB CWDM 10km Transceiver

  3.4.11 Oclaro TRC7B10ENS-xx000/ TRC7B10FNS-xx000 40 Gb/s CFP MSA 1550nm

Serial 2km Transceiver

  3.4.12 Oclaro TRQ5B20xN-LF100 QSFP+ LR4

  3.4.13 Oclaro TRF7053 XFP 1310 nm Wavelength 10Gbit/s Serial Transceiver

  3.4.14 Oclaro TRS2001Ex 10Gb/s SFP+ Transceiver with 300m Reach

  3.4.15 Oclaro TRS5024Ex SFP+ 10 GbE LR MSA 1310 nm 10km Transceiver

  3.4.16 Oclaro TRS7050EN SFP+ 10 GbE ER MSA 1550 nm 40km Transceiver

  3.4.17 Oclaro CPRI 10G SFP+ ER CPRI, Multirate SFP+, 1550nm 40km Transceiver

  3.4.18 Oclaro CPRI 10G SFP+ LR CPRI, Multirate SFP+, 1310nm 10km Transceiver

  3.4.19 Oclaro CPRI 10G SFP+ LR-Lite CPRI, Multirate SFP+, 1310nm 2km

Transceiver

  3.4.20 Oclaro TRF2001EN XFP 850 nm Wavelength 10Gbit/s Serial Transceiver

  3.4.21 Oclaro TRF5015 XFP 1310 nm Wavelength 10Gbit/s Serial Transceiver

  3.4.22 Oclaro TRF5016 XFP 1310 nm Wavelength 10Gbit/s Serial Transceiver

  3.4.23 Oclaro TRB5E20ENF-LF000-x, TRB5E20FNF-LF000-x

  3.4.24 Oclaro TRS2001Ex

  3.4.25 Oclaro TRC5E20ENF-xx000 / TRC5E20FNF-xx000
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  3.4.26 Oclaro LD5038

  3.4.27 Oclaro LD7064

  3.4.28 Oclaro Tier-One Provider Volume Production For Integrated 100 Gbps PM-

QPSK MSA Transceiver Module

3.5 Sumitomo

  3.5.1 Sumitomo 40 GbE CFP Optical Transceiver Development Project

  3.5.2 Sumitomo Active Across The World, Contributing To The Advance Of

Telecommunications

  3.5.3 Sumitomo 10Gbps XFP Transceivers

  3.5.4 Sumitomo SC Duplex Transceivers

  3.5.5 Sumitomo Digital Transmission

3.6 Fujitsu
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Transceivers

3.8 Broadcom
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  3.8.3 Broadcom 10-Gigabit Ethernet PHYs

  3.8.4 Broadcom Gigabit Ethernet PHYs

  3.8.5 Broadcom BCM8228 Highly Integrated, Low-Power, Variable-Rate

Transceiver/Mapper Device

3.9 Broadcom Fiber Optic Transceivers

  3.9.1 Broadcom Parallel Optics

  3.9.2 Broadcom Embedded Parallel Optics

  3.9.3 Broadcom AFBR-79EEPZ
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  5.5.7 Analog Devices Industrial –

  5.5.8 Analog Devices Automotive –

  5.5.9 Analog Devices Consumer –

  5.5.10 Analog Devices Communications –

  5.5.11 Analog Devices Markets and Applications

  5.5.12 Analog Devices Industrial and Instrumentation Segments

  5.5.13 Analog Devices Defense/Aerospace Segment

  5.5.14 Analog Devices Energy Management Segment
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5.6 Broadcom / Broadcom Technologies

  5.6.1 Broadcom Completes Acquisition of Broadcom

  5.6.2 Broadcom Limited: Broadcom Acquisition of Irvine Semiconductor Firm Complete

  5.6.3 Broadcom Technologies Enhancements to Versatile Link Plastic Optical Fiber

Product Family
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  5.6.9 Broadcom Broadband Communications Solutions

  5.6.10 Broadcom Mobile & Wireless (Solutions for the Hand)

  5.6.11 Broadcom Infrastructure & Networking (Solutions for Infrastructure)

  5.6.12 Broadcom Customers and Strategic Relationships
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